
 

Palatine 

(Revised 11-24-2025 - BV) 
Date Location 18-Vilsoet 18-Bob 17-Chan 16-Kim 

Tuesday, Dec. 2 Harper 6:00 - 9:00 p.m. 6:00 - 9:00 p.m. 6:00 - 9:00 p.m. 6:00 - 9:00 p.m. 

Thursday, Dec. 4  
Harper 

 
7:30 - 9:00 p.m. 

 
7:30 - 9:00 p.m. 

 
7:30 - 9:00 p.m. 

6:00 - 7:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, Dec. 9 Crystal Lake 7:30 - 9:30 7:30 - 9:30 7:30 - 9:30 7:30 - 9:30 

Thursday, Dec. 11 Crystal Lake 7:30 - 9:30 7:30 - 9:30 7:30 - 9:30 7:30 - 9:30 

Tuesday, Dec. 16  
Harper 

 
7:30 - 9:00 p.m. 

 
7:30 - 9:00 p.m. 

 
7:30 - 9:00 p.m. 

6:00 - 7:30 p.m. 

WEDNESDAY, 
DEC. 17 

Crystal Lake 7:30 - 9:30 7:30 - 9:30 7:30 - 9:30 7:30 - 9:30 

Thursday, Dec. 18 No practice     

      

December 
Tournaments: 

     

Sat. Dec. 13 Crystal Lake Time TBD Time TBD Time TBD Time TBD 

Sat. Dec. 20 Glen Ellyn    Time TBD 

Sun. Dec. 21 Glen Ellyn Time TBD Time TBD Time TBD  

      

Tue, Jan 6 Harper  
7:00 - 9:00 p.m. 

6:00 - 8:00 p.m.  
7:00 - 9:00 p.m. 

6:00 - 8:00 p.m. 

Thur, Jan 8  
Harper 

 
7:30 - 9:00 p.m. 

 
7:30 - 9:00 p.m. 

 
7:30 - 9:00 p.m. 

6:00 - 7:30 p.m. 

Tue Jan 13 Crystal Lake 7:30 - 9:30 7:30 - 9:30 7:30 - 9:30 7:30 - 9:30 

Thur, Jan 15  
Harper 

 
7:30 - 9:00 p.m. 

 
7:30 - 9:00 p.m. 

 
7:30 - 9:00 p.m. 

6:00 - 7:30 p.m. 

Tue Jan 20 Crystal Lake 7:30 - 9:30 7:30 - 9:30 7:30 - 9:30 7:30 - 9:30 

Thur Jan 22 * Crystal Lake 7:30 - 9:30 7:30 - 9:30 7:30 - 9:30 7:30 - 9:30 

Tue Jan 27  
Harper 

 
7:30 - 9:00 p.m. 

 
7:30 - 9:00 p.m. 

 
7:30 - 9:00 p.m. 

6:00 - 7:30 p.m. 

Thur Jan 29     6:00 - 7:30 p.m. 

 



 

Harper 7:30 - 9:00 p.m. 7:30 - 9:00 p.m. 7:30 - 9:00 p.m. 

      

Tue Feb 3  
Harper 

 
7:30 - 9:00 p.m. 

 
7:30 - 9:00 p.m. 

 
7:30 - 9:00 p.m. 

6:00 - 7:30 p.m. 

Thur Feb 5 Crystal Lake 7:30 - 9:30 7:30 - 9:30 7:30 - 9:30 7:30 - 9:30 

Tue Feb 10 Crystal Lake 7:30 - 9:30 7:30 - 9:30 7:30 - 9:30 7:30 - 9:30 

Thur Feb 12 Crystal Lake 7:30 - 9:30 7:30 - 9:30 7:30 - 9:30 7:30 - 9:30 

Tue Feb 17  
Harper 

 
7:30 - 9:00 p.m. 

 
7:30 - 9:00 p.m. 

 
7:30 - 9:00 p.m. 

6:00 - 7:30 p.m. 

Thur Feb 19 Crystal Lake 7:30 - 9:30 7:30 - 9:30 7:30 - 9:30 7:30 - 9:30 

Harper Basketball 
ends… 

     

Tue Feb 24… thru 
ASICS, June 5, 6, 

7 

Harper  
7:00 - 9:00 p.m. 

6:00 - 8:00 p.m.  
7:00 - 9:00 p.m. 

6:00 - 8:00 p.m. 

…      

…      

…      

      

  
Important Dates: 
Winter Break:  Off December 19th and Return Jan 5th 
Spring Break - Off March 23rd and Return Mar 27th. 
 
Tournament Schedules (shortcut links!): 
 
Sky High 18-Vilsoet 
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1SKefqPWlDoVYuSGMOuzSvhmfC5mY3_5txM0P3S1
ad0k/edit?gid=1757412391#gid=1757412391  
 
Sky High 18-Bob 
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1SKefqPWlDoVYuSGMOuzSvhmfC5mY3_5txM0P3S1
ad0k/edit?gid=524985408#gid=524985408  
 
Sky High 17-Chan 

 

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1SKefqPWlDoVYuSGMOuzSvhmfC5mY3_5txM0P3S1ad0k/edit?gid=1757412391#gid=1757412391
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1SKefqPWlDoVYuSGMOuzSvhmfC5mY3_5txM0P3S1ad0k/edit?gid=1757412391#gid=1757412391
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1SKefqPWlDoVYuSGMOuzSvhmfC5mY3_5txM0P3S1ad0k/edit?gid=524985408#gid=524985408
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1SKefqPWlDoVYuSGMOuzSvhmfC5mY3_5txM0P3S1ad0k/edit?gid=524985408#gid=524985408


 
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1SKefqPWlDoVYuSGMOuzSvhmfC5mY3_5txM0P3S1
ad0k/edit?gid=825116931#gid=825116931  
 
Sky High 16-Kim 
https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1SKefqPWlDoVYuSGMOuzSvhmfC5mY3_5txM0P3S1
ad0k/edit?gid=740866218#gid=740866218  
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